1
FO
O
TM
O
TI
O
N

FTTDD1 Dorsal Talo-Navicular arthrodesis plate - Right - Size 1 22.3 mm
FTTGD2 Dorsal Talo-Navicular arthrodesis plate - Left - Size 2 28.3 mm
FTTDD2 Dorsal Talo-Navicular arthrodesis plate - Right - Size 2 28.3 mm
FTTSM1 Medial Talo-Navicular arthrodesis plate - Symmetrical - Size 1 21 mm
FTTSM2 Medial Talo-Navicular arthrodesis plate - Symmetrical - Size 2 26 mm
FTTGD1 FTTGD2FTTDD1 FTTDD2
FTTSM1 FTTSM2
FATSL5 FATSL7.5 FATSL10
FVTSL0 FVTSL6 FVTSL8 FVTSL10
FCTSM0 FCTSM4.5 FCTSM5.5 FCTSM6.5
FUTS1 FUTS2 FUTS3 FUTS4 FUTS6FUTS5
15
IMP L A N T  R EFER EN CES
LOCKING SCREWS*
Ref. Description
SLT2.8L10 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L10 mm
SLT2.8L12 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L12 mm
SLT2.8L14 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L14 mm
SLT2.8L16 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L16 mm
SLT2.8L18 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L18 mm
SLT2.8L20 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L20 mm
SLT2.8L22 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L22 mm
SLT2.8L24 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L24 mm
SLT2.8L26 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L26 mm
SLT2.8L28 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L28 mm
SLT2.8L30 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L30 mm
SLT2.8L32 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L32 mm
SLT2.8L34 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L34 mm
  Ø2.8 MM SCREWS
  Ø3.5 MM SCREWS
*  Green anodized
LOCKING SCREWS*
Ref. Description
SLT3.5L10 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L40 mm
SLT3.5L12 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L40 mm
SLT3.5L14 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L40 mm
SLT3.5L16 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L40 mm
SLT3.5L18 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L40 mm
SLT3.5L20 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L40 mm
SLT3.5L22 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L40 mm
SLT3.5L24 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L40 mm
SLT3.5L26 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L40 mm
SLT3.5L28 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L40 mm
SLT3.5L30 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L40 mm
SLT3.5L32 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L40 mm
SLT3.5L34 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L40 mm
SLT3.5L36 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L40 mm
SLT3.5L38 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L40 mm
SLT3.5L40 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L40 mm
* Blue anodized
Ref Description
QLT3.5L20-ST Ø3.5 mm lag screw - L20 mm - STERILE
QLT3.5L22-ST Ø3.5 mm lag screw - L22 mm - STERILE
QLT3.5L24-ST Ø3.5 mm lag screw - L24 mm - STERILE
QLT3.5L26-ST Ø3.5 mm lag screw - L26 mm - STERILE
QLT3.5L28-ST Ø3.5 mm lag screw - L28 mm - STERILE
QLT3.5L30-ST Ø3.5 mm lag screw - L30 mm - STERILE
QLT3.5L32-ST Ø3.5 mm lag screw - L32 mm - STERILE
QLT3.5L34-ST Ø3.5 mm lag screw - L34 mm - STERILE
QLT3.5L36-ST Ø3.5 mm lag screw - L36 mm - STERILE
QLT3.5L38-ST Ø3.5 mm lag screw - L38 mm - STERILE
QLT3.5L40-ST Ø3.5 mm lag screw - L40 mm - STERILE
* Not anodized
NON LOCKING SCREWS*
Ref. Description
RLT2.8L10 Ø2.8 mm non-locking screw - L10 mm
RLT2.8L12 Ø2.8 mm non-locking screw - L12 mm
RLT2.8L14 Ø2.8 mm non-locking screw - L14 mm
RLT2.8L16 Ø2.8 mm non-locking screw - L16 mm
RLT2.8L18 Ø2.8 mm non-locking screw - L18 mm
RLT2.8L20 Ø2.8 mm non-locking screw - L20 mm
RLT2.8L22 Ø2.8 mm non-locking screw - L22 mm
RLT2.8L24 Ø2.8 mm non-locking screw - L24 mm
RLT2.8L26 Ø2.8 mm non-locking screw - L26 mm
RLT2.8L28 Ø2.8 mm non-locking screw - L28 mm
RLT2.8L30 Ø2.8 mm non-locking screw - L30 mm
RLT2.8L32 Ø2.8 mm non-locking screw - L32 mm
RLT2.8L34 Ø2.8 mm non-locking screw - L34 mm
* Golden anodized
NON LOCKING SCREWS*
Ref. Description
RLT3.5L10 Ø3.5 mm non-locking screw - L10 mm
RLT3.5L12 Ø3.5 mm non-locking screw - L12 mm
RLT3.5L14 Ø3.5 mm non-locking screw - L14 mm
RLT3.5L16 Ø3.5 mm non-locking screw - L16 mm
RLT3.5L18 Ø3.5 mm non-locking screw - L18 mm
RLT3.5L20 Ø3.5 mm non-locking screw - L20 mm
RLT3.5L22 Ø3.5 mm non-locking screw - L22 mm
RLT3.5L24 Ø3.5 mm non-locking screw - L24 mm
RLT3.5L26 Ø3.5 mm non-locking screw - L26 mm
RLT3.5L28 Ø3.5 mm non-locking screw - L28 mm
RLT3.5L30 Ø3.5 mm non-locking screw - L30 mm
RLT3.5L32 Ø3.5 mm non-locking screw - L32 mm
RLT3.5L34 Ø3.5 mm non-locking screw - L34 mm
RLT3.5L36 Ø3.5 mm non-locking screw - L36 mm
RLT3.5L38 Ø3.5 mm non-locking screw - L38 mm
RLT3.5L40 Ø3.5 mm non-locking screw - L40 mm
* Fuchsia anodized
LAG SCREWS*
(AVAILABLE ONLY IN STERILE PACKAGING)
Remark :